

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2178-2179 OF 2004

JOSEPH JOHAN PETER SANDY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

VERONICA THOMAS RAJKUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2184-2185 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 18/10/2010 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASTI CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List after four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master